



KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	14H810	NUT	4	7/8"	
2	N202256	SLEEVE	2		
3	N202266	COMPRESSION SPRING	2		
4	34H349	SPRING PIN	4	3/8" X 1-1/4"	
5	AN153392	FRAME	1		
6	19H1782	CAP SCREW	4	3/4" X 2-1/4"	
7	19H1831	CAP SCREW	2	1/2" X 2"	
8	24H1625	WASHER	8	17/32" X 1" X 0.120"	
9	AN153738	SHOCK ABSORBER	2		
10	K40014	LOCK NUT	4	1/2"	
11	14H919	NUT	2	7/8" SLOTTED	
12	11H213	COTTER PIN	2	3/16" X 1-3/4"	
13	AN161502	CAP SCREW	1		
14	24H1400	WASHER	2	25/32" X 1-5/8" X 1/4"	
15	19H1820	CAP SCREW	2	1/2" X 3"	
16	N203118	BUSHING	2		
17	N203116	BUSHING	2		
18	AN153496	ARM	1	(SUB FOR AN153748)	
19	24H1433	WASHER	2	29/32" X 2-1/4" X 1/4"	